
S.No PTA Members STD Name of Student Designation Contact no. e-mail Id

1 Mr. Jayendra B Barad (Principal) --- --- Chairman 8879764342 principal.veraval@podar.org

2 Mr. Suraj Sharma Secretary 7984209330 suraj.sharma@podar.org

3 Mrs. Bhumi B. Kanabar I Master. Yash Kanabar Member 6354769737 kanabarbhumi039@gmail.com

4 Mr. Lalaaditya Divecha II Ms. Siya Divecha Member 9712119393 aditya.kingtime@gmail.com

5 Mr. Ajay Zala III Ms. Freya Zala Member 9925461111 ajay.zala@outlook.com

6 Mr. Kanjibhai Jadav IV Master. Yugsinh Jadav Member 9377660523 kanjijadav28@gmail.com

7 Mr. Jatin Chudasama V Master. Panash Chudasama Member 7600055423 jatin.c81@gmail.com

8 Mr. Karsanbhai Jotva VI Master. Nityam Jotva Member 9427377845 karshanjotva2312@gmail.com

9 Mr. Paresh Dodeja VII Ms. Vrunda Dodeja Member 6351227237 pareshdodeja@gmail.com

10 Mr. Hitesh Zala VIII Master. Abhinav Zala Member 9227927983 hiteshzala6@gmail.com

11 Mr. Manshing Zala IX Master. Digvijaysinh Zala Member 9898951693
zalamanshingbhaizalamanshingbhai@gmail.c

om

12 Ms. Anita Fofandi IA Class Teacher Member 7046216744 anita.fofandi@podar.org

13 Mrs. Rekha Kundalani IB Class Teacher Member 8153066975 rekha.kundalani@podar.org

14 Mrs. Soya Chainani IIA Class Teacher Member 6355380880 soya.chainani@podar.org

15 Ms. Siddhi Mehta IIB Class Teacher Member 8780114419 siddhi.mehta@podar.org

16 Mrs. Yogyata Sharma IIIA Class Teacher Member 9654350264 yogyata.sharma@podar.org

17 Ms. Sangita Makwana IIIB Class Teacher Member 9081590877 sangita.makwana@podar.org

18 Mrs. Seema Sharma IVA Class Teacher Member 7878224688 seema.sharma5@podar.org

19 Mr. Ankit Tripathi IVB Class Teacher Member 7509227255 ankit.tripathi@podar.org

20 Mrs. Shobha Pillai V Class Teacher Member 7405982024 shobha.pillai@podar.org

21 Mr. Milan Vaya VI Class Teacher Member 9277900373 milan.vaya@podar.org

22 Mrs. Indulekha Sathyan VII Class Teacher Member 8200990211 indulekha.sathyan@podar.org

23 Mrs. Debasmita Purkayastha VIII Class Teacher Member 9638447037 debasmita.purkayastha@podar.org

24 Mr. Deepak Shinde IX Class Teacher Member 8460892930 shinde.deepak@podar.org
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